            Annex 2 

to Poznan University of Technology 

Doctoral School Regulations
POZNAN UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY DOCTORAL SCHOOL

DOCTORAL STUDENT’S REPORT

for the academic year ……../………

	
	
	
	
	

	Names and surname:


	
	Discipline:


	Student ID:


	
	Year of studies:


	Contact phone no.:


	
	PhD dissertation supervisor:


	PhD dissertation supervisor:

	
	Auxiliary PhD dissertation supervisor:


	PhD student e-mail account (in e-doktorant system)

	
	Faculty:



1. Professional practical training (conducting or participation in conducting classes)*
	No.
	Name of course
	Field of study
	Year of study
	Type of classes
	No. of hours
	Didactic supervision

	1.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	---
	Total
	---
	---
	---
	
	---


2. Participation in domestic/international conferences or scientific seminars *  
	No.
	Title and authors of  presentation
	Type of presentation given by PhD students (talk/poster)
	Event organizer or name of conference 
	Date

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	


3.  Degree of implementation of the individual education program (expressed as a percentage) and the arithmetic average of the grades for the subjects covered by the program 
	Degree of implementation of individual training program [%]**
	Arithmetic average of the grades for subjects within the training program*

	
	


4. Scientific publications (including those accepted for publication and bearing the DOI number)*
	No.
	Publication title
	Journal, number, year, pages (or DOI)/monograph/ artistic work
	Authors 


	MNiSW (ministerial)

points 


	Impact Factor

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	

	---
	Total
	---
	---
	
	


5. Participation in projects, R+D activities, etc.*
	No.
	Project/work title
	Period of participation
	Head of  project/work 
	Type of participation and responsibilities of PhD student

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	


6. Patent applications, patents, utility models and copyrights*
	No.
	Authors
	Date
	Title
	Type

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	


7. Domestic or international internships and practical trainings* 
	No.
	Country
	Host institution
	Internship/training supervisor
	Length of stay

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	


8. Degree of completion of individual research plan (expressed as a percentage)    .…… %.*
9. Degree of progress of doctoral dissertation (expressed as a percentage) ……..%.
PhD student: .........................................................................................................................
Date and signature 

Auxiliary supervisor: ...............................................................................................................................
Date and signature 

Supervisor/supervisors opinion:
....................................................................................................................................................................

....................................................................................................................................................................

....................................................................................................................................................................

Supervisor/supervisors: ...............................................................................................................................
Date and signature 
________________________________

*  data are related exclusively to period of October, 1 till September, 30 of reported academic year 
** calculated as ratio of achieved number of ECTS points to number of ECTS points provided for Framework Educational Program 

